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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
3.31 Music While You Work
10. O Music for All: Kreisler
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"
41. 0 The Jumping Jacks
Dunedin Jockey Club: Commen-
taries during the day
411.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety
412. 0 Sports Announcements
12. 5 p.m. Lunch Musie
T5:0 Sports Announcements
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
g..4 Saturday Afternoon Mati-
nee
2.15 Sports Summary No. 1
3. 0 Rugby Match: North v.
South, at Athletic Park, Well-
ington :

4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
5.50 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel

7. 0 Sports Summary No. 3

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
—

The All-N.Z. Quiz
8. 0 4YA Concert Orchestra and

-»

Gil Dech
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 FRANK CHERRY (tenor)
Irish Songs
You’d Better Ask Me Lohr
Coolan Dhu
Elly Aroon
(A Studio Recital)

8.40 Music by Haydn Wood

8.48
I

8.58
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.10
11. O°
11.20

Fishermen of England

A. H. SIMPSON (baritone)
When You Come Home SquireLove Life Mana-Zucca

Phillips(A Studio Recital)
Station Notices
Overseas and N.Z. News
Dance Music
Sports Results
Masters in Lighter. Mood
LONDON NEWS
Close down

any 900 ke. 333m.
5. Op.m. Saturday "Proms"
5.46 The Allen Roth Orchestra
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
7. 0 Popular -Parade
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up
7.45 "Grin and Share It"
8.15 The Waltz Festival Orch-
estra with Willard Young(tenor)
8.30 "Strange Destiny"
9.0 Classical Music
The Griller String Quartet
Quartet in D Minor, K.421

Mozart
9.28 Leon Goossens (oboe)with Sir Malcolm Sargent and
the Liverpool Philharmonic Or-
chestra

3Sinfonia (Easter Oratorio)
Bach

9.33 Sir Adrian Boult and the
BBC Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 32 in G. K.318

Mozart
9.41 Eugene Ormandy and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Dido and Aeneas Suite

Purcell
10. 0 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.3
9.16
10. 0
10.15
10.30

Songs of the West
Variety Roundup
Devotional Service
In Quiet Mood ~-.

Health in the Home: De-
fence Against Infection
10.33
11. 0
41.25.
11.40
12. 0

"Krazy Kapers"
"To Have and to Hold"
Piano Parade
Songs for Sale
Lunch Music

2. Op.m. "The Melody LingersOn"
2.30 Racing SummaryRadio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The
"Quiz"
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7? Late Sporting
7.10 Crosby Time
7.30 The All N.Z, Quiz
8. 0 Old Time Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20 Pistrict Sports Suminary
10.30 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paid
in advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
not be reprinted without permission.
copyright to The Listener, and may

Saturday. October 2Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a
_
Leisure

Morning8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Review
9. 0 Happiness Club (Joan)9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss10.15 Tony Short in BoogieWoogie Tempo10.30 Walt Disney Film Favour-ites
10.45 Andre Kostelanetz playingMusical Comedy Favourites11. 0 Lass o’ London: Vera Lynn1.15 Holiday Music1.30 Sports Postponements2.0 Music2.30 p.m. Sports PostponementsGardening session (John Henry)
i?) Afternoon Melodies0 Sports Summary everyhalf hour
2 Priority Parade30 Musical Variety0 From the Pen of Gordonand Revell
3.15 They Play Together: More-ton and Kaye3.30 Dick Haymes Presents4. Bee Gee Tavern Band4.15 From Stage and Screen4.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam session5.30 Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea RoverWalter the Boy Wonder45 Sports Results (BillMeredith)=o Please Play for MeThe N.Z. Quiz45 A. J. Alan Stories: The

0 The Challenge of the Cities.30 What’s New in Records
45 A Gentleman Rider0 Whispers in Tahiti9.15 Musc for the SaturdayStay-at-Homes10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 Juke-box Serenade10.45 Face in the Night11. O Let’s Have a Party12. 0 Close down
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27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. On Our Breakfast Menu
8.15 Sports News (George Ed-
wards)
8.30 Hands Across the Keys
9. 0 Hawaiian Gems
9.45 Songs We Love
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ session (Mar-
10.30 From Opera and Operetta
10.45 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
11.15 Rhythm Rascals: KittyKallen
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Tunes for the Lunch Hour
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2.0 Sports Results every halfhour
2.15 Orchestral Matinee
2.30 Judy Garland and Mickey
Rooney ‘3.0 Duo Pianists
3.15 Songs of the West
3.30 Anne Shelton Entertains4. 0 Old Time Favourites
4.30 Melodies of Romberg
5. 0 Nino Martini (tenor)
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Star Variety Bill
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Hits from Musical Shows
8.45 Sports sessian (Geo. Ed-wards)
7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 All N.Z. Quiz
7.45 Don John8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 The Latest Recordings10. 0 Music That Will Live11.0 Table for Two
12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m. |
6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music |8.0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Morning Matinee
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 David Rose and his Orch-
estra
11. 0 Popular Favourites
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing
12.30 Sports Cancellations
4:2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
2. 0 Sports Summaries every
half-hour
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Masters of the Keys
3.15 The Ghost Corps
3.30 Music for Everyone
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert

)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together
Please Play for MeBritish Music and Artists
Green Rust
Challenge of the Cities
What's New in Records?

—Saturday Night Showcase
‘ Whispers in Tahiti |

9.18 Light Variety
10. 0 Songs We Love
10.15 The Versatile Fred Hart-
ley10.30 ‘"‘Don’t Get Me Wrong"
10.45 Something Sentimentalwith Bing Crosby and Lani Mc-
Intyre
11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Bright and Early8.15 Sports News
8. 0 On the Sweeter Side
9.45 Partners in Harmony10. 0 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes
10.30 Komic Kapers
10.45 Music in the Harry Hor-lick Manner
11. 0 All-time Variety
11.30 Sports Cancellations
Stars of Vaudeville
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 The Charles Shadwell! Con-
cert Orchestra
1.30 Spotlight Vocalists2.0 Sports Summaries everyhalf-hour
2.15 Music Hall Memories
2.30 Joe Peterson and BobbyBreen
2.45 Tip Top Tunes3.15 The Carle Touch
3.45 Musical Mixture4.0 Concert Stage
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Children’s Session (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Monia Liter and his Ser-
enaders
6.15 Fairy Tales: Uncle Bunkle
(final broadcast)
6.30 Journey Into Melody
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)7. O Please Play for Me
7.30 All N.Z. Quiz Contest
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: Wan-
dering Minstrels Ltd.
9. 0 Whispers itn Tahiti
9.15 Best Loved Voices
9.30 Popular Choice10. 0 The Mystery Club: The
Major Operations
10.30 and 11.20 Dance Music
from the Town Hall
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON, Nth.940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 In Holiday Mood
10. 0 Aquarium Suite (Mayer!)
10.15 Denny Dennis
10.30 Band of H.M. Irish Guards
11. 0 Variety Parade
11.145 Doreen Henry and the
Three Peppers
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Harry Leader and his Band
11.46 Hawaiian Happiness
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.256 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Gardening session.a 3 Sports Summaries everyhalf-hour2.1 Records in Retrospect
2.30 Ballad Time
2.45 Piano Playtime3. O On the Sentimental Side
3.30 Rhythm and Romance —

4. 0 Orchestral Miscellany
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Hits of the Day
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The
Horses on the Merry-go-round
Saturday Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music from the Movies
Judy GarlandArmchair Favourites
Sports Results (Fred
urphy)Your Music and Mine
Nemesis Incorporated
All N.Z. Quiz Contest: New
ymouth vy. Palmerston NorthWaltz Time
Challenge of the CitiesMusic That Will Live
Doctor Mac
Up-to-the-Minute Record-
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On the Dance Floor

. O Close downsoo;

With the four main cities of
the Dominion almost running
neck and neck for first place,
"Challenge of the Cities’"’ is be-
coming more interesting each
week, Listen to-night at 8
o'clock from the Commercial
Stations,

Trade names appearing tn Come
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
Dx¢

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 27
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner, Christchurch).
1.45 Book Review.
1.47-2.0 News Talk.
3.15-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.
" TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 28
30 p.m. Tales That Are Told. ‘Lorna Doone." (Joan Taylor).
45-2.0 New Zealand To-day. "A Visit to a Car Factory."" No. 1

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 29
p.m. Rhythm for Juniors (Jean Hay, Christchurch).
2.0 Storytime for Juniors. ‘‘Conal the Piper."’ (R. Wheeler.)

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 30
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with the Studio Class (T. J. Young,
Wellington).

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 1
1.30 p Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner, Christchurch).
1.45-2 ie Literature Series for Standards 3 and 4. "Do Ya: Know
This Polish Fairy Tale?’’


